Compact flow rate sensor
RAPIFLOW Fine flow rate
Display/analog output
FSM-H Series
● Flow rate range:  0.25 to 5 / 0.5 to 10 / 2.5 to 50 / 5 to 100 mℓ/min
(for air/nitrogen gas)
Item Display
FSM-H-N/P-005ML FSM-H-N/P-010ML FSM-H-N/P-050ML FSM-H-N/P-100ML

● Separated display (dedicated for analog output)
● Mounting bracket for separated display
How to order
D
Flow rate rangeB
Port sizeC
OutputA
Code Description
Output
A Analog output 1 point
N NPN output 2 points, analog output 1 point
P PNP output 2 points, analog output 1 point
Flow rate range
005ML 0.25 to 5 mℓ/min
010ML 0.5 to 10 mℓ/min
050ML 2.5 to 50 mℓ/min
100ML 5 to 100 mℓ/min
Port size
6A Rc1/8 (stainless steel body)
6G G1/8 (stainless steel body)
Option
Blank None
K With company certification
T With traceability certification
A
B
C
D
Switch outputA
Model name: FSM Display Type
A  Switch output format: NPN output
B  Flow rate range: 0.25 to 5 mℓ/min
C  Port size: Rc1/8 (stainless steel body)
D  Option: With company certification
FSM-H-N-005ML-6A-K
[Example of model No.]
*  For the model No. and dimensions of the dedicated bracket
(optional), refer to page 22.
*1)  Traceability certification, company certification, and
traceability system diagram are included.
* Refer to pages 29 to 34 for operation and dimensions, etc.
(*1)
Flow rate rangeB
Code Description
Output
N NPN output 2 points, analog output 1 point
P PNP output 2 points, analog output 1 point
Flow rate range
005ML 0.25 to 5 mℓ/min
010ML 0.5 to 10 mℓ/min
050ML 2.5 to 50 mℓ/min
100ML 5 to 100 mℓ/min
Code Description
Mounting bracket kit
KL-D One-side mounting foot (L-shaped mounting)
KD-D Two-side mounting foot (parallel mounting)
KHS-D Panel mounting bracket set with cover
KC Operation protective cover
A
A
B
Mounting bracket kitA
* Refer to pages 29 and 30 for dimensions and mounting dimensions of mounting bracket.
NFSM-H 005ML 6A K
HFSM 010MLD N
PPD3 KL-D
19
Internal structure and parts list